

BID SURETY : BID BOND				Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond		Average of All Bids
PROJECT NAME: Repairs and Modifications to Cos Cob Pond Dam				A. Vitti Excavators, LLC 35 Harbor Street Stamford, CT 06902 -7305		New England Infrastructure, Inc. 16 Brent Drive Hudson, MA 01749		Xenelis Construction Co. Inc. 30 Old Indian Trail Middlefield, CT 06455		Edward Paige Corporation 376 University Avenue Westwood, MA 02090		
CONTRACT NUMBER: ?												
PROJECT NUMBER: 17-20(A)      TIME: 2:00 PM												
BIDS RECEIVED: 03 April 2019				SHEET 1 OF 1								
LOCATION: Gisborne Conference Room												
No.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	EXTENDED TOTAL
201	Site Work	L.S.	1	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$165,345.00	\$165,345.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$126,836.25
202A	Excavation, Stripping	C.Y.	300	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$10,875.00
202B	Earth Excavation	C.Y.	500	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$33.00	\$16,500.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$18,875.00
204	Control of Water During Construction	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$33,750.00
214	Compacted Embankments	C.Y.	350	\$125.00	\$43,750.00	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$87.00	\$30,450.00	\$85.00	\$29,750.00	\$31,237.50
601	Concrete	C.Y.	70	\$650.00	\$45,500.00	\$400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$88,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$98,000.00	\$64,925.00
609	Masonry Repairs	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,250.00
703A	Standard Riprap	S.Y.	90	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$78.00	\$7,020.00	\$110.00	\$9,900.00	\$150.00	\$13,500.00	\$9,405.00
703B	Intermediate Riprap	S.Y.	400	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$47.00	\$18,800.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$24,700.00
703C	Gravel Bedding	C.Y.	180	\$95.00	\$17,100.00	\$60.00	\$10,800.00	\$82.00	\$14,760.00	\$85.00	\$15,300.00	\$14,490.00
732A	Articulated Concrete Blocks	S.Y.	1,000	\$132.00	\$132,000.00	\$100.00	\$100,000.00	\$125.00	\$125,000.00	\$190.00	\$190,000.00	\$136,750.00
732B	Anchor Assemblies	EACH	60	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$130.00	\$7,800.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00
				<b>CONSTRUCTION COST</b>								
					<b>\$405,250.00</b>		<b>\$441,620.00</b>		<b>\$549,955.00</b>		<b>\$593,550.00</b>	<b>\$497,593.75</b>
99999	Extra Work and Contingencies	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
				<b>TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST</b>								
					<b>\$435,250.00</b>		<b>471,620.00</b>		<b>\$579,955.00</b>		<b>623,550.00</b>	<b>\$527,593.75</b>

Prepared by: SEAN CARDWELL

Date: 03 APRIL 2019

Checked by: H. Chaves

Date: 4/5/2019